
JR. MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 171.9 275.0 0

2 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 172.0 205.0 0

3 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 200.0 0

4 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 170.0 195.0 0

5 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 168.8 185.0 0

6 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 172.0 185.0 0

7 Jack Battersby Pioneers 167.0 175.0 0

8 Harper  Bivens Shawnee Mission West 170.0 175.0 0

9 Connor Musil Piper High School 171.3 170.0 0

10 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 166.0 160.0 0

11 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 171.0 145.0 0

12 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 172.0 125.0 0

13 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 168.7 0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 171.9 365.0 0

2 Connor Musil Piper High School 171.3 325.0 0

3 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 166.0 320.0 0

4 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 320.0 0

5 Harper  Bivens Shawnee Mission West 170.0 320.0 0

6 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 172.0 290.0 0

7 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 172.0 285.0 0

8 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 170.0 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 168.8 260.0 0

10 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 168.7 255.0 0

11 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 171.0 255.0 0

12 Jack Battersby Pioneers 167.0 230.0 0

13 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 172.0 150.0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Connor Musil Piper High School 171.3 210.0 0

2 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 168.8 205.0 0

3 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 171.9 190.0 0

4 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 185.0 0

5 Harper  Bivens Shawnee Mission West 170.0 175.0 0

6 Jack Battersby Pioneers 167.0 165.0 0

7 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 168.7 155.0 0

8 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 170.0 155.0 0

9 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 172.0 155.0 0

10 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 166.0 145.0 0

11 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 171.0 145.0 0

12 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 172.0 145.0 0

13 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 172.0 135.0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 171.9 830.0 10

2 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 705.0 8

3 Connor Musil Piper High School 171.3 705.0 6

4 Harper  Bivens Shawnee Mission West 170.0 670.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 168.8 650.0 2

6 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 172.0 645.0 1

7 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 170.0 630.0 0

8 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 166.0 625.0 0

9 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 172.0 620.0 0

10 Jack Battersby Pioneers 167.0 570.0 0

11 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 171.0 545.0 0

12 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 168.7 410.0 0

13 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 172.0 410.0 0


